Miniaturized
downlight with
leading optical
performance and
great diversity
LuxSpace G4
LuxSpace Gen4 is the a new LED downlight range combining light comfort and
leading performance with luxury looking

- 4000 K - >90 101.94157594936709 lm/W 1,610.6769000000002 lm -
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401536741 DN588B LED6/840 PSU C D100 WH WB GC 6.6 W
911401537141 DN588B LED6/840 PSU C D100 WH MB GC 6.6 W
911401537441 DN589B LED10/830 PSU C D125 WH WB GC 9.3 W
911401537541 DN589B LED10/840 PSU C D125 WH WB GC 9.3 W
911401537741 DN589B LED10/940 PSU C D125 WH WB GC 9.3 W
911401538341 DN589B LED10/840 PSD C D125 WH WB GC 9.3 W
911401539041 DN590B LED15/830 PSU C D125 WH WB GC 13.5 W
911401539141 DN590B LED15/840 PSU C D125 WH WB GC 13.5 W
911401539341 DN590B LED15/940 PSU C D125 WH WB GC 13.5 W
911401539541 DN590B LED15/840 PSU C D125 WH MB GC 13.5 W
911401539941 DN590B LED15/840 PSD C D125 WH WB GC 13.5 W
911401540141 DN590B LED15/940 PSD C D125 WH WB GC 13.5 W
911401541241 DN591B LED20/940 PSU C D125 WH WB GC 19.3 W
911401541441 DN591B LED20/840 PSU C D125 WH MB GC 19.3 W
911401541841 DN591B LED20/840 PSD C D125 WH WB GC 19.3 W
911401549541 DN588B LED6/830 PSU C D125 WH WB WP GM 6.6 W
911401549641 DN588B LED6/840 PSU C D125 WH WB WP GM 6.6 W
911401542641 DN591B LED20/840 PSU C D150 WH WB GC 19.3 W
911401542941 DN591B LED20/830 PSU C D150 WH MB GC 19.3 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401543341 DN591B LED20/830 PSD C D150 WH WB GC 19.3 W
911401544241 DN592B LED25/840 PSU C D150 WH WB GC 23 W
911401544541 DN592B LED25/830 PSU C D150 WH MB GC 23 W
911401544641 DN592B LED25/840 PSU C D150 WH MB GC 23 W
911401545041 DN592B LED25/840 PSD C D150 WH WB GC 23 W
911401545441 DN592B LED25/840 PSD C D150 WH MB GC 23 W
911401545941 DN593B LED30/830 PSU C D200 WH WB GC 32.5 W
911401546041 DN593B LED30/840 PSU C D200 WH WB GC 32.5 W
911401546241 DN593B LED30/940 PSU C D200 WH WB GC 32.5 W
911401546641 DN593B LED30/940 PSU C D200 WH MB GC 32.5 W
911401546741 DN594B LED40/830 PSU C D200 WH WB GC 39.7 W
911401546841 DN594B LED40/840 PSU C D200 WH WB GC 39.7 W
911401547041 DN594B LED40/940 PSU C D200 WH WB GC 39.7 W
911401547141 DN594B LED40/830 PSU C D200 WH MB GC 39.7 W
911401547241 DN594B LED40/840 PSU C D200 WH MB GC 39.7 W
911401547841 DN589B LED10/840 PSU C D150 WH WB GM 8.4 W
911401547941 DN590B LED15/830 PSU C D150 WH WB GM 8.4 W
911401548041 DN590B LED15/840 PSU C D150 WH WB GM 8.4 W
911401548141 DN591B LED20/830 PSU C D200 WH WB GM 18 W
LuxSpace G4
10Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401548241 DN591B LED20/840 PSU C D200 WH WB GM 18 W
911401548341 DN593B LED30/830 PSU C D200 WH WB GM 32.5 W
911401548441 DN593B LED30/840 PSU C D200 WH WB GM 32.5 W
911401548541 DN594B LED40/830 PSU C D200 WH WB GM 39.7 W
911401548641 DN594B LED40/840 PSU C D200 WH WB GM 39.7 W
911401548941 DN589B LED10/840 PSD C D150 WH WB GM 8.4 W
911401549041 DN590B LED15/840 PSD C D150 WH WB GM 13.5 W
911401549141 DN591B LED20/830 PSD C D200 WH WB GM 19.3 W
911401549241 DN591B LED20/840 PSD C D200 WH WB GM 19.3 W
911401549441 DN594B LED40/840 PSD C D200 WH WB GM 39.7 W
911401549741 DN589B LED10/830 PSU C D150 WH WB WP GM 8.4 W
911401549841 DN589B LED10/840 PSU C D150 WH WB WP GM 8.4 W
911401550041 DN590B LED15/840 PSU C D150 WH WB WP GM 13.5 W
911401550241 DN591B LED20/840 PSU C D200 WH WB WP GM 18 W
911401550341 DN593B LED30/840 PSU C D200 WH WB WP GM 32.5 W
911401550441 DN594B LED40/840 PSU C D200 WH WB WP GM 39.7 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401550941 DN591B LED20/830 PSD C D200 WH WB WP GM 18 W
911401551141 DN593B LED30/840 PSD C D200 WH WB WP GM 32.5 W
911401551241 DN594B LED40/840 PSD C D200 WH WB WP GM 39 W
911401552041 DN589B LED10/830 PSD C D150 WH WB CAU 10.5 W
911401552141 DN589B LED10/840 PSD C D150 WH WB CAU 10.5 W
911401552241 DN590B LED15/840 PSD C D150 WH WB CAU 13.8 W
911401552641 DN594B LED40/840 PSD C D200 WH WB CAU 39 W
911401553641 DN590B LED15/840 PSD C D150 WH WB WP CAU 13.8 W
911401553741 DN591B LED20/830 PSD C D200 WH WB WP CAU 17.5 W
911401542251 DN591B LED20/TWH PSD C D150 WH MB GM 25 W
911401542351 DN591B LED20/TWH PSD C D150 WH WB GC 25 W
911401542551 DN591B LED20/TWH PSD C D150 WH WB GM 25 W
911401567271 DN588B LED6/940 PSD C D100 WH CAU 7.7 W
911401567471 DN589B LED10/940 PSD C D150 WH CAU 11.7 W
911401567671 DN590B LED15/940 PSD C D150 WH CAU 15.8 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401536741 DN588B LED6/840 PSU C D100 WH WB GC No
911401537141 DN588B LED6/840 PSU C D100 WH MB GC No
911401537441 DN589B LED10/830 PSU C D125 WH WB GC No
911401537541 DN589B LED10/840 PSU C D125 WH WB GC No
911401537741 DN589B LED10/940 PSU C D125 WH WB GC No
911401538341 DN589B LED10/840 PSD C D125 WH WB GC Yes
911401539041 DN590B LED15/830 PSU C D125 WH WB GC No
911401539141 DN590B LED15/840 PSU C D125 WH WB GC No
911401539341 DN590B LED15/940 PSU C D125 WH WB GC No
911401539541 DN590B LED15/840 PSU C D125 WH MB GC No
911401539941 DN590B LED15/840 PSD C D125 WH WB GC Yes
911401540141 DN590B LED15/940 PSD C D125 WH WB GC Yes
911401541241 DN591B LED20/940 PSU C D125 WH WB GC No
911401541441 DN591B LED20/840 PSU C D125 WH MB GC No
911401541841 DN591B LED20/840 PSD C D125 WH WB GC Yes
911401549541 DN588B LED6/830 PSU C D125 WH WB WP GM No
911401549641 DN588B LED6/840 PSU C D125 WH WB WP GM No
911401542641 DN591B LED20/840 PSU C D150 WH WB GC No
911401542941 DN591B LED20/830 PSU C D150 WH MB GC No
911401543341 DN591B LED20/830 PSD C D150 WH WB GC Yes
911401544241 DN592B LED25/840 PSU C D150 WH WB GC No
911401544541 DN592B LED25/830 PSU C D150 WH MB GC No
911401544641 DN592B LED25/840 PSU C D150 WH MB GC No
911401545041 DN592B LED25/840 PSD C D150 WH WB GC Yes
911401545441 DN592B LED25/840 PSD C D150 WH MB GC Yes
911401545941 DN593B LED30/830 PSU C D200 WH WB GC No